
ERSITY OF DELH) 

q toRef. No. SRCASWNI. 

S.No 

1 

2 

7 

10 

Following students have been shortlisted for an online interaction with the Hostel 

Committee to be held on August 10,2023, as per schedule given below on Google Meet. 

Students should ensure that their parents as well as local guardians are present during the 

interaction. 

11 

Following students must join the online meeting as per their departments as mentioned in 

the schedule. 

12 

13 

14 

SHAHEED RAJGURU COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCES FOR WOMEN 

(ftee fayfaerera) 

ft 110096 

15 

THIY : 22623503, 22623S05 

ÀRT : 22623504 

16 

NAME 

Kanak Verma 

Smile Bansal 

Aditi Mishra 

Palak Rathi 

Kesang Yuduul 
Jongthem 

Madhabi Dey 

Prerna Gupta 

Samina Yashmin 

Rwitambhara Pal 

Shagun 

Ambika Swargiary 

Archita Yadav 

Rupali Oraon 

Fareha Zainab 

Lavi_h 

1st Admission list for Interaction 

Shanu Kushwaha 

APMISSION LIST-2023-24 

DEPARTMENT 

BBA(FIA) 

BBA(FIA) 

BBA(FIA) 

BBA(FIA) 

BBA(FIA) 

Bio Chemistry 

Biomedical Sciences 

Biomedical Sciences 

Biomedical Sciences 

Biomedical Sciences 

Biomedical Sciences 

BMS 

BMS 

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 

Vasundhara Enclave (Adjoining Chilla Sports Complex) 
Delhi-110096 

Phone(s): 22623503, 22623505 
Phone/Fax: 22623504 

8MS 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

CATEGORY 

General 

General 

General 

General 

ST 

SC 

General 

General 

General 

General 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

f0E/Date. 

OBC 

STATE 

Dehradun, Uttrakhand 

Mansa, Punjab 

www.rajgurucollege.com 

Jhansi,Uttar Pradesh 

Chhindwara, Madhya Pradesh 

Kameng,Arunachal Pradesh 

Kolkata, West Bengal 

Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh 

South Salmara, Assam 

Agartala, Tripura 

Baksa, Assam 

Kullu, Himachal Pradesh 

Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 

Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 

Darbhanga, Bihar 

Mohali, Punjab 

Kapur nagar, Uttar Pradesh 



17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Khushi Yadav 

Annu Kumari 

Nitya 

Samridhi Verma 

Radhika Sharma 

Payal Kumari 

Bhawana 

Jyoti Palariya 

Srijasri P 

Deepna K.Dineshna 

Devyanshi Shukla 

Asmi Sharma 

Ritisha Khandelwal 

Savita 

Samadrita Banik 

Sristi Raj Gurung 

Shilpi 

Puja Kumari 

Food Technology 

Food Technology 

Food Technology 

Food Technology 

Food Technology 

Instrumentation 

Instrumentation 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Micrabiology 

Physics 

Physics 

Physics 

Psychology 

Psychology 

Sta_tistic 

Stastistic 

OBC 

OBC 

General 

General 

General 

General 

OBC 

General 

OBC 

OBC 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Azamgarh, Uttar Pradesh 

Mahendragarh, Haryana 

Bhiwani, Harayana 

Durg, Chhatissgarh 

Mandi, Himchal Pradesh 

Begusarai, Bihar 

Churu, Rajasthan 

Nanital, Uttrakhand 

Dindigul, Tamilnadu 

Kannur, Kerala 

Praygraj, Uttar Pradesh 

Baragarh, Oddisha 

Bhagalpur, Bihar 

Fatehabad, Haryana 

Agartala, Tripura 

Gangtok, Sikkim 

Jalalabad Gajipur, Uttar Pradesh 

Deoghar,Jharkhand 

-A candidate whose name appears on the list will have to appear personally/virtually 
along with her parents and local guardian for an interaction according to schedule given 
on next page. 

- Admission to the hostel will be confirmed only after interaction with the candidate along 
with her parents and the local guardian. 

-Once admission is confirmed, candidate must deposit the fee with in time mentioned on 
the website, failing which admission to the hostel is automatically cancelled. 



Students should ensure that their parents as well as local guardians are present during the 
interaction. In case of any issue regarding joining meet, message at 8882540145. 

S.N 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Kanak Verma 

NAME 

Smile Bansal 

Aditi Mishra 

Palak Rathi 

Kesang Yuduul 
Jongthen 
Madhatbi Dey 

Prerna Gupta 

Samina Yashmin 

Rwitambhara Pal 

Shagun 

Ambika Swargiary 
Archita Yadav 

Rupali Oraon 
Fareha Zainab 

Lavish 

Shanu Kushwaha 

Khushi Yadav 

Annu Kumari 

Nitya 

Samridhi Verma 
Radhika Sharma 

Payal Kumari 

Bhawana 

Jyoti Palariya 
Srijasri P 
Deepna K.Dineshna 

Devyanshi Shukla 
Asmi Sharma 

Ritisha Khandelwal 

Savita 

Samadrita Banik 

Sristi Raj Gurung 
Shilpi 
Puja Kumari 

Interaction Schedule 

DEPARTMENT 

BBA{FIA) 

BBA(FIA) 

Ms. Preeti Singhal 

BBA(FIA) 
BBA(FIA) 

BBA(FIA) 

Bio Chemistry 

Biomed Sc 

Biomed Sc 

BiomedSc 

Biomed Sc 

Biomed.Sc 

BMS 

BMS 

BMS 

Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Food Tech. 
Food Tech. 
Food Tech. 

Food Tech. 

Food Tech. 
Instrumentation 

Instrumentation 

Mathematics 
Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Microbiology 
Physics 

Physics 

Physics 
Psychology 

Psychology 
Statistics 

Statistics 

Date & Time 

10 08.2023 

(Thursday) 
1000- 11:00 a.m 

(Convener, Hostel Committee, SRCASW) 

10.08.2023 
(Thursday) 

11:30 - 12:30p.m. 

10.08.2023 

(Thursday) 
03:00- 4:00p.mn. 

Google Meet Link 

10.00-11.00am 

meet.google.com/ppq 
rymg-mcv 

11.30-12.30pm 
meet.google.com/oyn-xcsj 
tez 

3.00-4.00 pm 
meet.google.com/kdr-ywoj 

whd 

Ms. Uma Singh 
(Hostel Warden, SRCASW) 
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