www.rajgurucollege.com शहीद राजगुरू कॉलेज ऑफ एप्लाईड साईसेस फॉर दुमैन SHAHEED RAJGURU COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCES FOR WOMEN (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) (बिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) वसुंबरा एनक्सेब (बिल्ला स्पोर्ट्स कॉम्पलैक्स के पास) बिल्ली 110096 दूरभाष : 22623503, 22623505 दूरभाष /फैक्स : 22623504 ट्रिनॉक/Date......

संदर्भ सं∝∕Ref. No. SRCASW/.....

1st Admission list for Interaction

Following students have been shortlisted for an online interaction with the Hostel Committee to be held on August 10,2023, as per schedule given below on Google Meet. Students should ensure that their parents as well as local guardians are present during the interaction.

Following students must join the online meeting as **per their departments** as mentioned in the schedule.

ADMISSION LIST-2023-24							
S.No	NAME	DEPARTMENT	CATEGORY	STATE			
1	Kanak Verma	BBA(FIA)	General	Dehradun, Uttrakhand			
2	Smile Bansal	BBA(FIA)	General	Mansa, Punjab			
3	Aditi Mishra	BBA(FIA)	General	Jhansi,Uttar Pradesh			
4	Palak Rathi	BBA(FIA)	General	Chhindwara, Madhya Pradesh			
5	Kesang Yuduul Jongthem	BBA(FIA)	ST	Kameng, Arunachal Pradesh			
6	Madhabi Dey	Bio Chemistry	SC	Kolkata, West Bengal			
7	Prerna Gupta	Biomedical Sciences	General	Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh			
8	Samina Yashmin	Biomedical Sciences	General	South Salmara, Assam			
9	Rwitambhara Pal	Biomedical Sciences	General	Agartala, Tripura			
10	Shagun	Biomedical Sciences	General	Kullu, Himachal Pradesh			
11	Ambika Swargiary	Biomedical Sciences	ST	Baksa, Assam			
12	Archita Yadav	BMS	OBC	Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh			
13	Rupali Oraon	BMS	ST	Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh			
14	Fareha Zainab	BMS	OBC	Darbhanga, Bihar			
15	Lavish	Chemistry	OBC	Mohali, Punjab			
16	Shanu Kushwaha	Chemistry	OBC	Kapur nagar, Uttar Pradesh			

17	Khushi Yadav	Food Technology	OBC	Azamgarh, Uttar Pradesh
18	Annu Kumari	Food Technology	OBC	Mahendragarh, Haryana
19	Nitya	Food Technology	General	Bhiwani, Harayana
20	Samridhi Verma	Food Technology	General	Durg, Chhatissgarh
21	Radhika Sharma	Food Technology	General	Mandi, Himchal Pradesh
22	Payal Kumari	Instrumentation	General	Begusarai, Bihar
23	Bhawana	Instrumentation	OBC	Churu, Rajasthan
24	Jyoti Palariya	Mathematics	General	Nanital, Uttrakhand
25	Srijasri P	Mathematics	OBC	Dindigul, Tamilnadu
26	Deepna K.Dineshna	Mathematics	OBC	Kannur, Kerala
27	Devyanshi Shukla	Microbiology	General	Praygraj, Uttar Pradesh
28	Asmi Sharma	Physics	General	Baragarh, Oddisha
29	Ritisha Khandelwal	Physics	General	Bhagalpur,Bihar
30	Savita	Physics	General	Fatehabad, Haryana
31	Samadrita Banik	Psychology	General	Agartala, Tripura
32	Sristi Raj Gurung	Psychology	ОВС	Gangtok, Sikkim
33	Shilpi	Sta s tistic	ОВС	Jalalabad Gajipur, Uttar Pradesh
34	Puja Kumari	Sta s tistic	OBC	Deoghar, Jharkhand

-A candidate whose name appears on the list will have to appear personally/virtually along with her parents and local guardian for an interaction according to schedule given on next page.

- Admission to the hostel will be confirmed only after interaction with the candidate along with her parents and the local guardian.

-Once admission is confirmed, candidate must deposit the fee with in time mentioned on the website, failing which admission to the hostel is automatically cancelled.

Interaction Schedule

Students should ensure that their parents as well as local guardians are present during the interaction. In case of any issue regarding joining meet, message at 8882540145.

S.N o	NAME	DEPARTMENT	Date & Time	Google Meet Link
1	Kanak Verma	BBA(FIA)	10.08.2023 (Thursday) 10:00 – 11:00 a.m.	10.00-11.00am meet.google.com/ppq- rymg-mcv
2	Smile Bansal	BBA(FIA)		
3	Aditi Mishra	BBA(FIA)		
4	Palak Rathi	BBA(FIA)		
5	Kesang Yuduul Jongthem	BBA(FIA)		
6	Madhabi Dey	Bio Chemistry		
7	Prerna Gupta	Biomed.Sc.		
8	Samina Yashmin	Biomed.Sc.		
9	Rwitambhara Pal	Biomed.Sc.		
10	Shagun	Biomed.Sc.		
11	Ambika Swargiary	Biomed.Sc.		
12	Archita Yadav	BMS		11.30-12.30pm meet.google.com/oyn-xcsj- tez
13	Rupali Oraon	BMS		
14	Fareha Zainab	BMS		
15	Lavish	Chemistry		
16	Shanu Kushwaha	Chemistry	10.08.2023	
17	Khushi Yadav	Food Tech.	(Thursday) 11:30 – 12:30p.m.	
18	Annu Kumari	Food Tech.		
19	Nitya	Food T e ch.		
20	Samridhi Verma	Food Tech.		
21	Radhika Sharma	Food Tech.		
22	Payal Kumari	Instrumentation		
23	Bhawana	Instrumentation		3.00-4.00 pm meet.google.com/kdr-ywoj- whd
24	Jyoti Palariya	Mathematics		
25	Srijasri P	Mathematics		
26	Deepna K.Dineshna	Mathematics	10.08.2023 (Thursday) 03:00 – 4:00p.m.	
27	Devyanshi Shukla	Microbiology		
28	Asmi Sharma	Physics		
29	Ritisha Khandelwal	Physics		
30	Savita	Physics	4.00p.m.	
31	Samadrita Banik	Psychology		
32	Sristi Raj Gurung	Psychology		
33	Shilpi	Statistics		
34	Puja Kumari	Statistics		

Ms. Preeti Singhal (Convener, Hostel Committee, SRCASW)

Juit' Singhel

Ms. Uma Singh (Hostel Warden, SRCASW)